
125 ARROWHEAD, GREEN BAY, WI, 54301
https://www.adashunjones.com

125 ARROWHEAD,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54301

$165,900

Gorgeous, updated & preinspected! Large foyer, LR w/ FP, kitchen/dinette: white cabinets,
backsplash, built in range/cook top, updated hardware, Center Island & patio drs to
backyard. Formal DR, 3 large bdrms w/ hrdwd flrs & crown moldings, bthrm w/ pedestal
sinks & tiled shower. LL: bthrm w/ tiled shower & family rm w/ access to...

Jill
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2617 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Formal Dining,Wood
Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2240

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 377 Tax Amount: 3127

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15X15 Upper

Bedroom 2 12X16 Upper

Bedroom 3 12X15 Upper

Formal Dining Room 11X11 Main

Kitchen 19X11 Main

Living Room 24X15 Main

Other Room 18X11 Lower

Other Room 2 29X13 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Other

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Shake Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Jill M Dickson-Kesler Agent Email: jdickson@coldwellhomes.com


